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1 1 M2- 13:00 H1 3 1 JÕESAAR Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.45,3 1

2 TAMMJÄRV Taave Raiko 2002 Pärnu SK
1 1 LAOS Joosep 1992 Pärnu Kalev KAL/PÄR 0.45,4 2

2 SANGLEPP Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK
2 1 KIVISTIK Handreas Karl 2001 Viljandi SK VIL 0.46,2 3

2 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK

4 1 RUUSALEPP August Karl 1997 TÜASK TÜS2 0.58,6 4

2 TIIDEMAA Heigo 1985 TÜASK
*

2 1 M2- 13:05 H2 7 1 KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.43,8 1

2 RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK
6 1 KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu SAK 0.45,0 2

2 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu

5 1 KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK TÜS1 0.46,7 3

2 TENSING Rasmus 1997 TÜASK
*

3 1 M2- 13:15 R 6 1 KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu SAK 0.45,3 1

2 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu

5 1 KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK TÜS1 0.45.5 2

2 TENSING Rasmus 1997 TÜASK
1 1 LAOS Joosep 1992 Pärnu Kalev KAL/PÄR 0.46,0 3 FF

1 2 SANGLEPP Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK
4 1 RUUSALEPP August Karl 1997 TÜASK TÜS2 0.46,0 4 FF

2 TIIDEMAA Heigo 1985 TÜASK
2 1 KIVISTIK Handreas Karl 2001 Viljandi SK VIL 0.46.3 5

2 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK

*

4 1 M2- 13:30 FA 7 1 KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.42,6 1

2 RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK
5 1 KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK TÜS1 0.44,6 2 FF

2 TENSING Rasmus 1997 TÜASK
3 1 JÕESAAR Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.44,6 3 FF

2 TAMMJÄRV Taave Raiko 2002 Pärnu SK
1 1 LAOS Joosep 1992 Pärnu Kalev KAL/PÄR 0.44,6 4 FF

2 SANGLEPP Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK
6 1 KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu SAK 0.44,8 5

2 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu

4 1 RUUSALEPP August Karl 1997 TÜASK TÜS2 0.45,3 6

2 TIIDEMAA Heigo 1985 TÜASK
*

5 2 TA1x 13:40 H1 11 v DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 0.52,5 1

10 v LINDRE Merilin 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.52,7 2

8 v JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.54.1 3

9 v DEYSNER Vlada 2003 Narva Energia NAR1 0.57,8 4

*

6 2 TA1x 13:45 H2 13 v NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.53,4 1

14 v KEERSALU Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.55,2 2

12 v PAATSI Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 0.55,8 3

*
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7 2 TA1x 13:55 R 10 v LINDRE Merilin 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.53,4 1

8 v JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.54,1 2

14 v KEERSALU Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.56,0 3

12 v PAATSI Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 0.57,9 4

9 v DEYSNER Vlada 2003 Narva Energia NAR1 0.59,0 5

*

8 2 TA1x 14:05 FA 11 v DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 0.51,5 1

13 v NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.52,2 2

10 v LINDRE Merilin 2003 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.54,0 3

8 v JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.54,4 4

14 v KEERSALU Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.56,4 5

12 v PAATSI Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR3 1.02,7 6

*

9 3 PA2- 14:20 H 17 1 JÕESAAR Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.51,7 1

2 TAMMJÄRV Taave Raiko 2002 Pärnu SK 1

18 1 ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK VIL 0.53,0 2

2 RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK 2

16 1 MERIMAA Martin Jako 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.53,5 3

2 MÄEOTS Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK 3

15 1 LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK 0.54,8 4

2 TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu 4

*

10 3 PA2- 14:30 FA 17 1 JÕESAAR Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.44,2 1

2 TAMMJÄRV Taave Raiko 2002 Pärnu SK 1

18 1 ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK VIL 0.44,7 2

2 RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK 2

15 1 LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK 0.45,4 3

2 TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu 3

16 1 MERIMAA Martin Jako 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.46,8 4

2 MÄEOTS Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK 4

*

11 4 PB1x 14:45 H1 22 v HARJUS Roobert 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.50,4 1

20 v ORAV Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.50,8 2

23 v RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.52,2 3

21 v GLASER Aleksander 2004 SAK Tartu SAK4 0,54.2 4

19 v KIRADI Nikolai 2007 Pärnu SK PÄR3 0.54,5 5

24 v VERI Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.55,2 6

*

12 4 PB1x 14:50 H2 25 v KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2005 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50,5 1

27 v NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva Energia NAR3 0.51,2 2

26 v HANSON Oliver 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.54,2 3

29 v MÄESAAR Kert 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 0.55,1 4

28 v PEDOSON Georg Aleksander 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.55,8 5

*

13 4 PB1x 14:55 H3 32 v KALDMAA Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.48,4 1

30 v SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva Energia NAR1 0.48,7 2

31 v HEIN Christopher 2004 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.52,6 3

33 v VOLMERSON Brenet 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.52,9 4

34 v JALAKAS Aleksander 2005 TÜASK TÜS 0.57,4 5

*

14 4 PB1x 15:05 R1 23 v RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.49,7 1

24 v VERI Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.50,6 2

33 v VOLMERSON Brenet 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.51,8 3

26 v HANSON Oliver 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.54,1 4

28 v PEDOSON Georg Aleksander 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.56,7 5

*
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15 4 PB1x 15:10 R2 31 v HEIN Christopher 2004 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.52,8 1

21 v GLASER Aleksander 2004 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.53,2 2

34 v JALAKAS Aleksander 2005 TÜASK TÜS 0.53,4 3

29 v MÄESAAR Kert 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 0.55,0 4

19 v KIRADI Nikolai 2007 Pärnu SK PÄR3 0.55,2 5

*

16 4 PB1x 15:20 SAB1 30 v SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva Energia NAR1 0.49,0 1

22 v HARJUS Roobert 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.50,5 2

25 v KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2005 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50,8 3

24 v VERI Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.51,6 4

34 v JALAKAS Aleksander 2005 TÜASK TÜS 0.53,4 5

31 v HEIN Christopher 2004 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.54,2 6

*

17 4 PB1x 15:25 SAB2 32 v KALDMAA Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.48,4 1

20 v ORAV Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.49,6 2

27 v NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva Energia NAR3 0.50,6 3

23 v RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.50,5 4

21 v GLASER Aleksander 2004 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.52,4 5

33 v VOLMERSON Brenet 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.53,0 6

*

18 4 PB1x 15:35 FC 26 v HANSON Oliver 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.53,3 1

28 v PEDOSON Georg Aleksander 2004 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.54,1 2

19 v KIRADI Nikolai 2007 Pärnu SK PÄR3 0.55,1 3

29 v MÄESAAR Kert 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 0.55,5 4

*

19 4 PB1x 15:40 FB 24 v VERI Märt 2004 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.50,8 1

31 v HEIN Christopher 2004 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.51,0 2

23 v RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.51,7 3

33 v VOLMERSON Brenet 2004 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.53,1 4

21 v GLASER Aleksander 2004 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.54,3 5

34 v JALAKAS Aleksander 2005 TÜASK TÜS 0.58,7 6

*

20 4 PB1x 15:45 FA 22 v HARJUS Roobert 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.46,9 1

32 v KALDMAA Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.47,8 2

20 v ORAV Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.48,4 3

30 v SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva Energia NAR1 0.48,8 4

25 v KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2005 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50,2 4

27 v NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva Energia NAR3 0.50,4 6

*

21 5 PA1x 16:00 H1 39 v MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 0.46,6 1

36 v LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.47,3 2

40 v SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.49,3 3

38 v PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.49,6 4

37 v LIIER Magnar 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.53,0 5

35 v KASAK Johannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK6 DNS

*

22 5 PA1x 16:05 H2 41 v TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.46,3 1

42 v NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva Energia NAR1 0.46,9 2

43 v KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.49,3 3

46 v GONTŠAROV Ignat 2002 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50,4 4

45 v KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.51,1 5

44 v OVSJANNIKOV Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.52,0 6

*
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23 5 PA1x 16:10 H3 52 v ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.46,5 1

47 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.48,1 2

48 v UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.49,1 3

50 v ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.49,8 4

51 v TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.51,8 5

49 v KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK TÜS 0.52,5 6

*

24 5 PA1x 16:20 R1 43 v KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.48,3 1

40 v SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.48,8 2

50 v ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.49,4 3

45 v KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.50,1 4

49 v KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK TÜS 0.51,6 5

*

25 5 PA1x 16:25 R2 48 v UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.48,6 1

51 v TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.49,0 2

38 v PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.49,9 3

46 v GONTŠAROV Ignat 2002 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50,3 4

44 v OVSJANNIKOV Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.50,8 5

37 v LIIER Magnar 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.51,3 6

*

26 5 PA1x 16:35 SAB1 41 v TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.45,8 1

47 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.47,0 2

39 v MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 0.47,4 3

48 v UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.47,8 4

38 v PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.48,5 5

40 v SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.50,4 6

*

27 5 PA1x 16:40 SAB2 43 v KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.46,4 1

52 v ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.46,8 2

42 v NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva Energia NAR1 0.47,1 3

50 v ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.47,6 4

36 v LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.48,2 5

51 v TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.51,4 6

*

28 5 PA1x 16:50 FC 37 v LIIER Magnar 2003 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.50,4 1

44 v OVSJANNIKOV Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.50,7 2

46 v GONTŠAROV Ignat 2002 Narva Energia NAR2 0.50.9 3

49 v KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK TÜS 0.51,2 4

45 v KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.52,8 5

*

29 5 PA1x 16:55 FB 36 v LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.47,7 1

48 v UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.48,0 2 FF

50 v ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.48,0 3 FF

40 v SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu SAK3 0.49,0 4

38 v PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.49,2 5

51 v TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu SAK5 0.50,3 6

*

30 5 PA1x 17:00 FA 52 v ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.44,5 1

41 v TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.44,8 2

43 v KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.45,1 3

39 v MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK VIL 0.46,2 4

47 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.46,9 5

42 v NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva Energia NAR1 0.47,1 6

*
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31 6 TB1x 17:30 H1 56 v PADUL Isabel 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.57,4 1

55 v MAE Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL 0.57,8 2

53 v ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL 1 1.01,5 3

58 v OOL Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 3 1.04,1 4

57 v KARZUBOVA Anna 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 1.11,2 5

54 v TÕNISMÄE Viktoria 2007 SAK Tartu SAK3 1.12,5 6

*

32 6 TB1x 17:35 H2 61 v MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 2 0.58,8 1

59 v PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva Energia NAR 1.00,5 2

60 v LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 1.02,4 3

62 v GRIGOROVA Marie-Ann 2007 SAK Tartu SAK4 1.03,2 4

63 v OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu SAK2 1.05,3 5

*

33 6 TB1x 17:45 R1 55 v MAE Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL 0.58,8 1

58 v OOL Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 3 0.59,4 2

60 v LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 1.00,0 3

63 v OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu SAK2 1.03,9 4

54 v TÕNISMÄE Viktoria 2007 SAK Tartu SAK3 1.11,9 5

*

34 6 TB1x 17:50 R2 53 v ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL 1 0.58,0 1

59 v PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva Energia NAR 0.59.1 2

62 v GRIGOROVA Marie-Ann 2007 SAK Tartu SAK4 0.59,4 3

57 v KARZUBOVA Anna 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 1.14,8 4

*

35 6 TB1x 18:15 FB 60 v LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu SAK1 1.00.7 1

62 v GRIGOROVA Marie-Ann 2007 SAK Tartu SAK4 1.01,6 2

63 v OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu SAK2 1.07,2 3

54 v TÕNISMÄE Viktoria 2007 SAK Tartu SAK3 1.08,0 4

57 v KARZUBOVA Anna 2007 SAK Tartu SAK5 1.08,8 5

*

36 6 TB1x 18:20 FA 56 v PADUL Isabel 2004 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.57,3 1

55 v MAE Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna SK TAL 0.59,2 2

53 v ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK VIL 1 0.59,5 3

59 v PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva Energia NAR 1.01,3 4

61 v MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 2 1.02,7 5

58 v OOL Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK VIL 3 1.03,9 6

*

37 7 N1x 18:35 H1 65 v ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.54,8 1

66 v KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.56,2 2

67 v JÄRVSOO Katariina Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.57,2 3

64 v GRIGOREVA Ekaterina 1991 SAK Tartu SAK2 1.05,5 4

*

38 7 N1x 18:40 H2 70 v LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.51,3 1

71 v JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.51,6 2

68 v ZELJUKANOVA Kristina 2000 Narva Energia NAR 0.59,9 3

*

39 7 N1x 18:50 R 71 v JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.54,7 1

66 v KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.57,2 2

67 v JÄRVSOO Katariina Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.58,0 3

68 v ZELJUKANOVA Kristina 2000 Narva Energia NAR 0.59,6 4

64 v GRIGOREVA Ekaterina 1991 SAK Tartu SAK2 1.05,4 5

*
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40 7 N1x 19:00 FA 71 v JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK PÄR1 0.50,0 1

70 v LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.50,2 2

67 v JÄRVSOO Katariina Johanna 1998 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.53,2 3

65 v ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK PÄR2 0.53,4 4

66 v KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.55,1 5

68 v ZELJUKANOVA Kristina 2000 Narva Energia NAR 0.58,9 6

*

41 8 M1x 19:15 H1 76 v KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR 0.45,5 1

75 v POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.47,0 2

73 v HILLEP Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.47,9 3

74 v LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.48,2 4

77 v JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 0.50,5 5

72 v NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.59,9 6

*

42 8 M1x 19:20 H2 78 v UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.46,3 1

80 v KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia NAR 0.46,6 2

83 v GRIGOREV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.47,8 3

82 v PIHU Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL 2 0.48,6 4

79 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.50,9 5

81 v KERR Christofer 1987 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.53,8 6

*

43 8 M1x 19:30 R1 75 v POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.46,2 1

83 v GRIGOREV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.47,0 2 FF

79 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.47,2 3 FF

74 v LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.49,0 4

72 v NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.54,8 5

*

44 8 M1x 19:35 R2 80 v KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia NAR 0.47,5 1

73 v HILLEP Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.47,7 2

82 v PIHU Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL 2 0.48,2 3

77 v JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 0.49,8 4

81 v KERR Christofer 1987 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.54,9 5

*

45 8 M1x 19:45 FB 74 v LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK TAL2 0.47,9 1

77 v JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK TÜS 0.48,7 2

82 v PIHU Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK VIL 2 0.48,9 3

79 v HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK TAL5 0.54,8 4

81 v KERR Christofer 1987 Tallinna SK TAL3 0.56,3 5

72 v NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu SAK2 0.57,3 6

*

46 8 M1x 19:50 FA 75 v POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev KAL 0.44,6 1

78 v UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK TAL1 0.44,8 2

83 v GRIGOREV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu SAK1 0.46,8 3

80 v KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia NAR 0.48,0 4

73 v HILLEP Cristofer 1992 Tallinna SK TAL4 0.48,7 5

76 v KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK PÄR 1.09,6 6
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